—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal

Teacher

Teacher Sub Tchr
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Res Tchr

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sub Tchr
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm

Tchr Sdc-Mm

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm

School Secretary

Teacher

Custodian Il

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Rsp

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec

Custodian |

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank

Rosebank

Total Wages

$119,378
$92,023
$91,009
$86,298
$85,836
$85,836
$85,729
$85,060
$84,833
$83,672
$83,377
$83,157
$82,956
$82,956
$79,771
$79,637
$70,991
$69,374
$69,075
$64,274
$63,369
$62,123
$60,238
$55,387
$54,331
$53,201
$51,824
$51,746
$51,311
$46,510
$42,704



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Licesned Vocational Nurse

Cns Il

Lib Tech Tech
Teacher

Student Attendant
la Ell

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la | Spec Ed

Cns |

Cns |

lal

All Clerical Subs

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank

Rosebank

$33,320
$31,513
$29,771
$27,185
$25,465
$24,245
$23,619
$23,467
$22,237
$21,517
$21,119
$20,559
$20,083
$19,425
$19,302
$19,233
$18,452
$16,093
$14,281
$11,700
$10,897

$2,720



