	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$119,378
2.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$92,023
3.	Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$91,009
4.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$86,298
5.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$85,836
6.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$85,836
7.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$85,729
8.	Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$85,060
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$84,833
10.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$83,672
11.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$83,377
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$83,157
13.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$82,956
14.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$82,956
15.	Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$79,771
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$79,637
17.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$70,991
18.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$69,374
19.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$69,075
20.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$64,274
21.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$63,369
22.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$62,123
23.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$60,238
24.	School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$55,387
25.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$54,331
26.	Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$53,201
27.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$51,824
28.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$51,746
29.	Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$51,311
30.	Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$46,510
31.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$42,704

32.	Licesned Vocational Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$33,320
33.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$31,513
34.	Lib Tech Tech	All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$29,771
35.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$27,185
36.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$25,465
37.	la Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$24,245
38.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$23,619
39.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$23,467
40.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$22,237
41.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$21,517
42.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$21,119
43.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$20,559
44.	Student Attendant	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$20,083
45.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$19,425
46.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$19,302
47.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$19,233
48.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$18,452
49.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$16,093
50.	la I Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$14,281
51.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$11,700
52.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$10,897
53.	la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$2,720